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Most Active Value(Btm) 

Most Active Volume(Share)

Top Gainer (%Change) 

Top Loser (%Change)

Stock
Value Volume) Price Change

5Days 10Days 25Days 75Days(Btm) (Share) (Baht) (%)
Average Price(Baht)*

STGT           2,462.76 79.25 4.62 74.90 72.25 70.8331,125,700
PTT              1,433.06 33.50 3.08 33.25 34.28 35.38 37.3643,085,800
KBANK        1,218.01 79.50 4.61 76.40 78.05 81.40 88.3215,505,800
AOT             1,199.43 58.75 2.17 58.15 59.18 57.92 57.4220,559,300
ADVANC     1,076.23 174.50 2.65 173.50 176.40 180.68 186.276,231,000
CPF             1,051.77 28.75 3.60 28.65 29.33 30.78 31.9437,231,900
DIF              985.33 13.80 -4.17 14.46 14.61 14.71 15.0270,219,200
BBL             950.04 100.50 4.69 97.25 99.03 102.73 106.369,607,100
GULF           898.78 30.75 3.36 30.40 30.98 31.45 34.3529,224,900
SCB             897.41 67.25 5.08 64.90 66.45 69.53 72.4913,558,000

Stock
ValueVolume Price Change

5Days 10Days 25Days 75Days(Btm)(Share) (Baht) (%)
Average Price(Baht)*

TMB             219.19239,285,000 0.93 3.33 0.90 0.90 0.92 1.00
W                 27.81120,142,900 0.25 13.64 0.22 0.21 0.18 0.16
BWG            58.92119,044,400 0.50 4.17 0.48 0.48 0.51 0.58
IRPC            227.53115,533,100 1.97 0.00 2.01 2.07 2.23 2.52
SUPER        99.52114,758,500 0.87 0.00 0.88 0.88 0.85 0.91
ETC             236.43113,631,900 2.16 11.92 1.88 1.82 1.91
MAX            0.9695,954,500 0.01 0.00 0.01 0.01 0.01 0.01
TRITN          25.3971,462,600 0.36 2.86 0.35 0.36 0.33 0.30
DIF              985.3370,219,200 13.80 -4.17 14.46 14.61 14.71 15.02
AMANAH    179.9166,367,000 2.70 7.14 2.56 2.57 2.57 2.62

Stock Value VolumePrice Change
5Days 10Days 25Days 75Days(Btm) (Share)(Baht) (%)

Average Price(Baht)*

META-W4    0.00 357,1000.02 100.00 0.01 0.02 0.03 0.06
EFORL        0.03 1,122,9000.03 50.00 0.03 0.03 0.03 0.03
HYDRO-W1 0.00 120,6000.04 33.33 0.04 0.03 0.03
T                  0.07 2,402,2000.04 33.33 0.03 0.03 0.03 0.03
B-W4           0.00 5,1000.05 25.00 0.05 0.04 0.04 0.05
EP-W3         3.52 20,724,6000.16 23.08 0.13 0.14 0.21 0.32
CGD-W4     0.07 1,348,7000.06 20.00 0.06 0.06 0.05 0.05
W-W3          0.13 2,034,0000.07 16.67 0.05 0.04 0.03 0.03
FTE              10.87 6,583,2001.71 14.77 1.54 1.53 1.54 1.59
PLANET      16.00 11,739,9001.40 14.75 1.25 1.22 1.16 1.03

Stock
Value VolumePrice Change

5Days 10Days 25Days 75Days(Btm) (Share)(Baht) (%)
Average Price(Baht)*

PRIME-W1   0.03 1,634,7000.01 -66.67 0.02 0.02 0.02 0.03
TAKUNI-W  0.00 52,4000.01 -50.00 0.02 0.02 0.03 0.04
AQ               0.07 5,084,0000.01 -50.00 0.02 0.02 0.02 0.02
PRIME-W2   0.00 5,0000.02 -33.33 0.03 0.02 0.02 0.03
NVD-W1      0.00 50,1000.06 -14.29 0.06 0.06 0.08 0.11
ITEL-W1      0.75 6,136,9000.12 -14.29 0.14 0.14 0.21 0.31
APEX           0.01 157,1000.07 -12.50 0.07 0.08 0.08 0.09
BKD-W2      0.02 246,1000.07 -12.50 0.08 0.07 0.08 0.09
ZMICO-W4  0.02 263,1000.07 -12.50 0.07 0.08 0.08 0.09
TNITY-W1    0.14 1,606,9000.08 -11.11 0.09 0.10 0.14 0.22
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Stock 28-Sep 25-Sep 24-Sep 23-Sep 22-Sep

NVDR Net Buy Value(Btm)

Stock 28-Sep 25-Sep 24-Sep 23-Sep 22-Sep

NVDR Net Sell Value(Btm)

NVDR Most Active Value(Btm)

Stock Buy Sell Total Net

NVDR Outstanding (Shares)

Stock  in Hand Capital Shares Capital
No. of Shares Paid Up %of Paid Up

281.34STGT 42.24 199.59 205.52 43.79
134.00GULF -64.09 -25.60 23.23 -0.53

95.07KBANK 101.85 443.54 40.92 -200.33
88.66GPSC 112.13 -85.88 -16.12 36.13
65.28GLOBAL 25.10 18.07 12.37 41.02
60.07BBL 89.82 -19.35 26.66 60.54
54.24TISCO -41.20 25.70 -21.10 -54.61
53.01BGRIM 116.95 -20.70 -44.52 -22.04
50.20ASIAN -1.94 -5.53 -0.91 6.62
39.71HMPRO 30.42 36.88 63.84 49.41
33.57IVL -40.23 34.51 26.87 167.07
29.93STA -35.25 55.25 149.33 65.28
26.12BTS 11.92 -92.81 0.99 -39.41
24.28STEC 1.87 3.12 -10.03 -4.54
23.51DELTA -6.71 5.36 -15.94 30.11
20.83MTC 21.27 18.82 -134.25 -68.17
20.47SIS -0.12 -2.97 13.33 3.18
17.33PRM -16.34 -23.29 19.27 12.71
16.33BAM -9.61 -55.40 -5.43 -72.41
14.82TMB -1.97 -19.64 -1.15 -15.32

-137.54CBG -24.11 -233.61 -296.63 -32.65
-135.94PTT -6.67 225.05 212.07 -82.14
-107.33IRPC -49.97 -24.06 -18.25 7.02

-93.59BDMS -27.65 -125.10 -63.33 58.06
-84.13EA -12.67 13.70 3.11 16.91
-77.63HANA -56.82 -63.87 6.26 10.26
-75.46CPF 206.98 -105.76 -63.48 11.01
-74.39DTAC 131.88 -34.14 16.63 -21.11
-69.48INTUCH 103.08 -45.45 -1.36 -31.92
-68.33PTTGC -94.53 232.34 239.27 58.87
-61.31CPN -29.57 -96.49 -29.04 36.96
-47.77KCE -41.31 64.02 -11.29 -12.17
-47.15MINT -75.23 -22.62 -4.80 -212.91
-41.51CRC -12.10 -42.04 27.59 16.96
-40.89CPALL 325.81 319.38 -216.16 89.18
-34.90WHA 0.34 14.10 16.65 14.53
-32.09SCC 68.95 -150.48 -23.74 198.20
-31.14TRUE -28.15 -43.95 -10.76 -0.94
-29.90SCB -66.26 15.83 44.53 -40.86
-27.91BANPU -17.31 -30.02 -78.10 -41.50

273.09PTT 409.03 682.12 -135.94
383.80KBANK 288.73 672.52 95.07
320.05ADVANC 334.12 654.17 -14.08
467.40STGT 186.06 653.45 281.34
293.17AOT 313.23 606.39 -20.06
259.32SCB 289.23 548.55 -29.90
222.72CPF 298.18 520.90 -75.46
297.70GULF 163.69 461.39 134.00
209.03CPALL 249.92 458.95 -40.89
94.80CBG 232.35 327.15 -137.54

149.98PTTEP 174.42 324.40 -24.44
189.96BBL 129.90 319.86 60.07
132.58SCC 164.67 297.24 -32.09
114.71MINT 161.85 276.56 -47.15
180.79GPSC 92.13 272.92 88.66
82.74BDMS 176.33 259.07 -93.59
93.96PTTGC 162.29 256.24 -68.33

134.33DELTA 110.82 245.14 23.51
127.26BGRIM 74.25 201.51 53.01
65.81INTUCH 135.29 201.10 -69.48

7,300TISCO-P     9,859 74.04
442,158,942BBL             1,908,842,894 23.16

76,534,325NINE           365,549,286 20.94
7,395,567SIMAT-W4  43,689,582 16.93

250,755,763GL               1,525,538,158 16.44
379,843,516KBANK       2,369,327,593 16.03
496,813,753INTUCH      3,206,509,426 15.49

1,813,872,021LH               11,949,713,176 15.18
692,343,686TU               4,771,815,496 14.51
220,846,435STA             1,535,999,998 14.38

11,475,833THIP            80,000,000 14.34
12,005,766META-W4   91,071,895 13.18

130,649,900GBX            1,089,076,392 12.00
610,069,776MACO         5,411,980,914 11.27
151,821,260SAWAD       1,373,152,393 11.06

66,752,844TACC          608,000,000 10.98
360,879,163SCB            3,395,590,358 10.63

43,933,892SAT             425,193,894 10.33
80,281,591HANA         804,878,860 9.97
48,691,554MCS            500,000,000 9.74
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Foreign Board 

Big Lot  

ValueStock Volume Foreign Price Local Price %Premium 
(Baht) (Shares) (Baht) (Baht)  / Discount

37,082,350KBANK-F      470,900 79.50 79.50 0.00
25,947,375BBL-F           260,900 100.50 100.50 0.00

1,895,100PTT-F            57,300 33.25 33.50 -0.75
1,570,350CPALL-F       26,000 60.50 60.50 0.00

63,250DIF-F            4,500 13.90 13.80 0.72
32,830TMB-F          35,700 0.92 0.93 -1.08
32,400SCC-F          100 324.00 324.00 0.00

ValueStock Volume Average Price Last Price
%Difference(Baht) (Shares) (Baht) (Baht)

716,625,000BJC              19,500,000 36.75 36.50 0.68
42,600,000IP                  3,000,000 14.20 12.90 10.08
27,217,128WHA-F          9,407,600 2.89 0.00 0.00
24,480,000TSE               9,000,000 2.72 2.74 -0.73
16,623,027BSET100      2,069,600 8.03 8.04 -0.12
15,660,000VIH               2,700,000 5.80 6.15 -5.69
10,990,000TRUE            3,500,000 3.14 3.14 0.00
10,567,830LH                 1,437,800 7.35 6.95 5.76

8,737,323HMPRO-F     609,000 14.35 0.00 0.00
6,381,060IVL                291,900 21.86 21.40 2.15
5,500,000MINT13C201 20,000,000 0.28 0.28 0.00
4,694,814MINT            204,300 22.98 20.80 10.48

100,000MAX              10,000,000 0.01 0.01 0.00

Remark : * Sorting By
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Stock MTDWTD28 Sep 29 Sep 30 Sep  1 Oct 2 OctT

Short Sale  28 Sep - 2 Oct 20 (Btm)

AAV                 0.91 0.91 6.67
ADVANC         2.19 2.19 112.53
ADVANC-R      0.02
AEONTS          0.21
AEONTS-R      0.45
AMATA            0.06 0.06 4.32
AMATA-R        5.73 5.73 39.96
AOT                 142.18 142.18 1,291.72
AOT-R             31.85 31.85 74.01
AP                  5.70
ASIAN             1.59
AU                  4.15
AWC                8.63
AWC-R            3.72 3.72 9.92
BAM                26.73
BAM-R             14.99
BANPU            0.07 0.07 22.66
BANPU-R        8.23 8.23 175.86
BBL                 31.15 31.15 357.79
BBL-R              7.59 7.59 62.19
BCH                0.38 0.38 14.72
BCH-R             0.17
BCP                 1.07
BCPG              5.84
BCP-R             0.05
BDMS              0.04 0.04 63.01
BDMS-R          0.45
BEAUTY          2.79
BEC                 4.31
BEC-R             0.29 0.29 0.82
BEM                0.03 0.03 24.57
BGC                0.24
BGRIM            5.41 5.41 142.24
BGRIM-R         4.86
BH                  6.13 6.13 66.63
BH-R               0.30
BIG                 0.05
BJC                 22.94
BJC-R              40.56
BLA                 1.60
BLAND            1.53
BPP                 6.70
BTS                 0.54 0.54 13.45
BTS-R              2.74
CBG                21.67 21.67 302.78
CBG-R             18.06 18.06 22.10
CCET               0.48
CENTEL          0.23 0.23 42.19
CENTEL-R       0.88
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CGD                0.07
CHG                0.14
CHG-R            0.17
CIMBT             0.04
CK                  0.12 0.12 23.16
CKP                 0.01 0.01 24.06
CKP-R             5.19
CK-R               1.13 1.13 21.99
COM7              0.98 0.98 130.08
COM7-R          1.05
CPALL             9.14 9.14 463.55
CPALL-R         0.46
CPF                 76.08 76.08 245.73
CPF-R              11.22 11.22 299.41
CPN                 2.05 2.05 55.23
CPN-R             0.37 0.37 4.75
CRC                0.13 0.13 92.33
CRC-R             1.58 1.58 1.58
DELTA             2.98 2.98 105.94
DELTA-R         1.67 1.67 5.75
DOHOME        1.49 1.49 1.49
DTAC              0.20 0.20 7.91
DTAC-R           12.62 12.62 114.63
EA                  0.20 0.20 20.41
EA-R                1.46
EGATIF            0.05
EGCO              1.45 1.45 24.71
EPG                 0.72
EPG-R             0.03
ERW                0.31 0.31 7.50
ERW-R             3.36
ESSO               0.46 0.46 14.78
ESSO-R           2.42 2.42 18.56
GFPT               5.53
GFPT-R           4.55
GLOBAL          13.39 13.39 99.87
GLOBAL-R      8.41 8.41 36.54
GPSC              3.93 3.93 117.64
GPSC-R           5.82 5.82 28.53
GULF               27.78 27.78 202.50
GULF-R           24.80 24.80 32.09
GUNKUL         1.16 1.16 3.44
GUNKUL-R     0.19
HANA              0.08 0.08 75.90
HANA-R          19.29 19.29 56.83
HMPRO           13.42 13.42 136.92
HMPRO-R       0.00
ICHI                0.61 0.61 11.03
INTUCH           3.32 3.32 66.10
INTUCH-R       13.38
IRPC                4.85 4.85 38.48
IRPC-R            9.20 9.20 11.20
ITD                 0.12 0.12 0.48
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IVL                 2.78 2.78 60.41
IVL-R               2.16 2.16 6.45
JAS                 18.47 18.47 136.41
JAS-R              8.93 8.93 74.40
JMART            22.87
JMT                 0.03 0.03 41.60
JWD                0.10
KBANK            8.81 8.81 222.60
KBANK-R        45.98 45.98 486.03
KCE                 3.23 3.23 114.42
KKP                 0.36
KKP-R             1.65 1.65 3.03
KTB                 0.36 0.36 47.95
KTB-R              0.01
KTC                 10.57 10.57 42.40
LH                  16.42
LH-R                9.63
LPN                 0.45 0.45 0.94
M                   1.96
MAJOR            16.66
MAJOR-R        4.15 4.15 4.30
MALEE            0.07
MBK                0.59
MC                  0.10
MEGA              3.07
MEGA-R          0.16 0.16 0.16
MFEC              0.01 0.01 7.25
MINT               45.13 45.13 607.65
MINT-R            19.14 19.14 338.13
MONO             0.26
MTC                0.72 0.72 70.55
MTC-R             14.11
NETBAY          0.32
ORI                 6.14
ORI-R              0.08
OSP                 13.10
OSP-R             2.94 2.94 2.94
PLANB            11.51
PM                  0.30
PRM                22.78
PRM-R             6.05 6.05 55.01
PSH                 0.82
PSL                 3.42
PT                  0.08
PTG                 0.04 0.04 39.78
PTL                 0.04 0.04 4.04
PTT                 1.68 1.68 461.69
PTTEP             0.30 0.30 292.44
PTTEP-R          25.03 25.03 226.98
PTTGC            15.92 15.92 131.72
PTTGC-R         134.34
PTT-R              0.37 0.37 0.71
QH                  4.14

Remark : * Sorting By
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QH-R               7.23
RATCH            6.23 6.23 18.49
RBF                 2.82
RS                  1.88 1.88 13.02
SAMTEL          0.12
SAT                 1.32
SAWAD           4.54 4.54 47.68
SCB                 13.95 13.95 183.42
SCB-R             21.78 21.78 65.53
SCC                 1.53 1.53 217.24
SCC-R             44.37
SGP                 0.21
SHR                 0.49
SINGER           10.46
SIRI                0.86
SIRI-R              0.23
SOLAR            0.29
SPALI              9.13
SPALI-R           1.67
SPCG              0.35
SPRC               0.12 0.12 11.29
SPRC-R           2.15 2.15 36.36
STA                 0.27 0.27 36.85
STA-R              0.16
STEC               0.37 0.37 12.08
SUPER            111.01
SUPER-R         1.87
SUSCO            0.15
SYNEX             3.75
TASCO            154.21
TASCO-R        8.49
TCAP               0.58 0.58 6.01
TCAP-R           1.17 1.17 4.54
TFG                 0.13 0.13 0.55
THANI             32.25
THANI-R          9.80
THCOM           2.83
THG                 1.99
TIPCO             19.53
TISCO             2.58 2.58 39.75
TISCO-R          0.30 0.30 11.92
TKN                 3.66
TMB                 0.77 0.77 16.16
TMB-R             4.75 4.75 7.35
TOA                 0.18
TOP                 6.51 6.51 66.23
TOP-R             8.90 8.90 95.33
TQM                2.73 2.73 32.38
TRUE               0.16 0.16 30.02
TTA                 0.22
TTCL               1.78
TTW                 19.24
TTW-R             1.01
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TU                  1.22 1.22 34.74
TU-R                0.14
TVO                 24.48
TVO-R             0.40
VGI                 1.64
VNT                 0.02
WHA                1.56 1.56 85.89
ZEN                 0.92

858.53 858.53 10,963.01Total

Remark : * Sorting By
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